117000084528

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	fdress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000305384580

11/08/17--01018--028 **25.00





November 30, 2017

NICHOLAS PERAINO 619 N 61ST AVE PENSACOLA, FL 32506

SUBJECT: FRETGOOD AMPS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000084528

We have received your document for FRETGOOD AMPS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

To remove a member/manager, please indicate that action on page 2 of the amendment application.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 317A00024119

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

November 13, 2017

NICHOLAS PERAINO 619 N 61ST AVE PENSACOLA, FL 32506

SUBJECT: FRETGOOD AMPS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000084528

We have received your document for FRETGOOD AMPS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

Member resiging has to sign form that was submitted in or you may complete the form enclosed.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 117A00022858

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II AL ARI

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ' ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Likebility Comp.	AMPS LLC
(Xame of the Limited Expirity Comp.	Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\frac{L17000084528}{}$	were filed on 411117 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	lensacola, FL 32506:
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u>ं</u> <u>ूः</u> पु
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here.	office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> re:
Name of New Registered Agent: Nic	holas Peraino (owner)
New Registered Office Address: 616	1 N. 61 St Ave Enter Florida street address
<u>Pensa</u>	Cola Florida 32506 Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent.	<u>:</u>

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Max	Michael Sundman	122 Orchard Hill Rd	🗆 Add
O		122 Orchard Hill Rd Littlefon, NH03561	Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		····	
			Remove
			O Add
			Remove S
			D Change
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	•
_	
-	My initial submission - to
_	remote Michael Sundman from
_	the company. I sent \$25 check
	and a disociation agreement with
-	signatures. The check was
-	cashed / deposited.
-	900000
-	
-	
=	
-	
•	
-	
-	\dot{arphi} .
E Court	Sing data if other than the data of filing: (ontignal)
(If an eff	tive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (op
(If an eff <u>Note:</u> docum	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
(If an eff <u>Note:</u> docum	fective date, if other than the date of filing:
(If an eff <u>Note:</u> docum the red) The	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
(If an eff Note: docum the rec) The	fective date, if other than the date of filing:

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00